

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9933-9935/2008

SHRI SAI SAMAJIK VIKAS SANSTHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.Y.Deshmukh, Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 21.4.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master