

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26162-26162/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2008 in WP No. 6188/2008 &  
WP No. 8851/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DIRECTOR OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI SAI SAMAJIK VIKAS SANSTHA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for c/delay in depositing the amount)  
(With Office Report)

Date: 04/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned in depositing the amount.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master